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The menu of Chick-fil-a from Pittsburgh includes 102 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $6.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Chick-fil-A in Pittsburgh, PA, is a
popular American restaurant that boasts an impressive average rating of 4.1 stars. Guests have shared their
delightful experiences and rave about its welcoming atmosphere. Whether you're enjoying a cozy meal for two or
celebrating with a larger group, be sure to call ahead at (412) 752-7177 to reserve your table. For those who
prefer dining at home, you can conveniently order your favorite dishes through Uber Eats or DoorDash. If you're
looking to explore new flavors, don't miss out on trying Taipei Chinese Restaurant and Loafers Bread Co. Have a
beloved dish at Chick-fil-A? We’d love to hear about it, so don't forget to share your review!.
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Entrées

NUGGETS

Soups

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP $5.2

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

CHEESE SAUCE $2.0

Beer
BARQ'S ROOT BEER

Catering
GALLON BEVERAGES $15.9

Sweets & Desserts

FRUIT CUP $5.3
Coffee
ICED COFFEE $4.4

Ice Cream & Desserts

CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE $2.9

Sandwich Meals

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

MEAL $14.0

Sodas & Juices

HI C FRUIT PUNCH

Treats

PEPPERMINT CHIP MILKSHAKE $6.7
Wrap Me Up

SOUTHWEST VEGGIE WRAP $10.0
80z Sauces

80Z CHICK-FIL-A SAUCE $3.9

Fan Favourites - Addition

GLUTEN FREE BUN $2.2

Restaurant Category
GLUTEN FREE

Kid&Apos;S Meals

2 CT CHICK-N-STRIPS KIDS MEAL  $8.8

Desserts
FROSTED LEMONADE $6.1
FROSTED COFFEE $6.1

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE $3.0
POWERADE $3.0
Breakfast

GREEK YOGURT PARFAIT $6.2
HASH BROWN

Drinks

COCA-COLA $3.0

SIMPLY ORANGE $4.0



Chick-fil-a Menu

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN NUGGETS

Popular Dishes

CHICK-FIL-A SANDWICH MEAL $11.7
CHICK-N-STRIPS MEAL $12.2

Kid's Meals

5 CT GRILLED NUGGETS KID'S MEAL
5 CT NUGGETS KID'S MEAL

Merchandise

COW BALL ORNAMENT $10.4
HOLIDAY SPECIALTY PLUSH COW $11.7

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE $2.2
WAFFLE

MILKSHAKES

Milkshakes

CHOCOLATE

MILKSHAKE $6.2

STRAWBERRY
MILKSHAKE

VANILLA MILKSHAKE $6.2

$6.2

Ingredients Used
BISCUIT

CHEESE

KALE

Starters

CHICK-FIL-A CHICK-N-STRIPS $7.0
CHICK-FIL-A GRILLED CHICKEN $11.1
CLUB SANDWICH

CHICK-FIL-A COOL WRAP $10.7
FILETS $6.2
Soft Drinks

DIET COKE $3.0
DR PEPPER $3.0
LEMONADE

DIET DR PEPPER $3.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

PANINI

SALAD

CcOBB

Salads

SIDE SALAD $5.5
COBB SALAD $12.4
SPICY SOUTHWEST SALAD $12.6
MARKET SALAD $12.6
KALE SALAD

Popular Iltems

CHICK-FIL-A NUGGETS $6.6
CHICK-FIL-A CHICKEN SANDWICH $6.5
SPICY DELUXE SANDWICH $7.8
CHICK-FIL-A DELUXE SANDWICH $7.4

GRILLED NUGGETS

$7.8
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COOKIES CREAM MILKSHAKE

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE

CHICK-FIL-A WAFFLE POTATO
FRIES

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP
KALE CRUNCH SIDE

WAFFLE POTATO CHIPS
BUDDY FRUITS APPLE SAUCE
WAFFLE FRIES

Sandwiches

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH

CLUB SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB
CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH
CHICKEN CLUB

Meals

—.. CHICK-FIL-A NUGGETS

_ ;i MEAL
- SPICY CHICKEN

SANDWICH DELUXE
MEAL

CHICK-FIL-A SPICY CHICKEN
SANDWICH MEAL

$6.2

$5.3
$3.3

$7.2
$5.3
$2.7
$3.1

$6.9
$8.7

$11.7

$13.0

$12.0

CHICK-FIL-A DELUXE MEAL
GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB MEAL
GRILLED NUGGETS MEAL
CHICK-FIL-A COOL WRAP MEAL

$12.6
$16.3
$13.0
$15.9

SOUTHWEST VEGGIE WRAP MEAL $15.2

Beverages

P CHICK-FIL-A

"‘f I LEMONADE

SUNJOY (1/2 SWEET
TEA, 1/2 LEMONADE)

FRESHLY-BREWED ICED TEA
SWEETENED

CHICK-FIL-A DIET LEMONADE
1/2 SWEET TEA 1/2 UNSWEET TEA

FRESHLY-BREWED ICED TEA
UNSWEETENED

1% CHOCOLATE MILK

SUNJOY (1/2 SWEET TEA, 1/2 DIET
LEMONADE)

COKE ZERO SUGAR
HONEST KIDS APPLE JUICE
1% MILK

SUNJOY (1/2 UNSWEET TEA, 1/2
DIET LEMONADE)

1/2 LEMONADE 1/2 DIET
LEMONADE

SUNJOY (1/2 UNSWEET TEA, 1/2
LEMONADE)

$3.5

$3.5

$3.0

$3.5
$3.0

$3.0
$2.3
$3.5

$3.0
$2.3
$2.3

$3.5

$3.5

$3.5
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Chick-fil-a

1175 Freeport Rd, Pittsburgh I-
15238, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00 -21:00
Tuesday 07:00 -21:00
Wednesday 07:00 -21:00
Thursday 07:00 -21:00
Friday 07:00 -21:00
Saturday 07:00 -21:00
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