





https://menuweb.menu 1175 Freeport Rd, Pittsburgh I-15238, United States +14127527177 - https://www.chick-fil-a.com/locations/pa/fox-chapel









The *menu of Chick-fil-a* from Pittsburgh includes **102** dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$6.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Chick-fil-A in Pittsburgh, PA, is a popular American restaurant that boasts an impressive average rating of 4.1 stars. Guests have shared their delightful experiences and rave about its welcoming atmosphere. Whether you're enjoying a cozy meal for two or celebrating with a larger group, be sure to call ahead at (412) 752-7177 to reserve your table. For those who prefer dining at home, you can conveniently order your favorite dishes through Uber Eats or DoorDash. If you're looking to explore new flavors, don't miss out on trying Taipei Chinese Restaurant and Loafers Bread Co. Have a beloved dish at Chick-fil-A? We'd love to hear about it, so don't forget to share your review!



\$4.0

/		- .	
Entrées		Treats	
NUGGETS		PEPPERMINT CHIP MILKSHAKE	\$6.7
Soups		Wrap Me Up	
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$5.2	• •	\$10.0
Starters & Salads		80z Sauces	
FRENCH FRIES		80Z CHICK-FIL-A SAUCE	\$3.9
Sauces		Fan Favourites - Addition	on
CHEESE SAUCE	\$2.0	GLUTEN FREE BUN	\$2.2
Beer		Restaurant Category	
BARQ'S ROOT BEER		GLUTEN FREE	
Catering		Kid&AposS Meals	
GALLON BEVERAGES	\$15.9	2 CT CHICK-N-STRIPS KIDS MEAL	\$8.8
Sweets & Desserts		Desserts	
FRUIT CUP	\$5.3	FROSTED LEMONADE	\$6.1
		FROSTED COFFEE	\$6.1
Coffee			
ICED COFFEE	\$4.4	Non Alcoholic Drinks	
los Croom & Doscorto		SPRITE	\$3.0
Ice Cream & Desserts		POWERADE	\$3.0
CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE	\$2.9	Breakfast	
Sandwich Meals			ቀር ጋ
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH		GREEK YOGURT PARFAIT	\$6.2
MEAL SANDWICH	\$14.0	HASH BROWN	
Codos O Juisos		Drinks	
Sodas & Juices		COCA-COLA	\$3.0
HI C FRUIT PUNCH		SIMDLY ODANGE	\$4.0

SIMPLY ORANGE



\$7.8

Chicken		Starters	
GRILLED CHICKEN		CHICK-FIL-A CHICK-N-STRIPS	\$7.0
CHICKEN NUGGETS		CHICK-FIL-A GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH	\$11.1
Popular Dishes		CHICK-FIL-A COOL WRAP	\$10.7
CHICK-FIL-A SANDWICH MEAL	\$11.7	FILETS	\$6.2
CHICK-N-STRIPS MEAL	\$12.2	Soft Drinks	
Kid's Meals		DIET COKE	\$3.0
5 CT GRILLED NUGGETS KID'S MEAL		DR PEPPER	\$3.0
5 CT NUGGETS KID'S MEAL	LEMONADE		
JOT NOCCETO KID O MEKE		DIET DR PEPPER	\$3.0
Merchandise		TI T 06 D: 1	
COW BALL ORNAMENT	\$10.4	These Types Of Dishe	S
HOLIDAY SPECIALTY PLUSH COW	\$11.7	Are Being Served	
		CHICKEN	
Dessert		PANINI	
CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE	\$2.2	SALAD	
WAFFLE		COBB	
MILKSHAKES		Salads	
Milkshakes		SIDE SALAD	\$5.5
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE	\$6.2	COBB SALAD	\$12.4
		SPICY SOUTHWEST SALAD	\$12.6
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE	\$6.2	MARKET SALAD	\$12.6
VANILLA MILKSHAKE	\$6.2	KALE SALAD	
Ingredients Used		Popular Items	
BISCUIT		CHICK-FIL-A NUGGETS	\$6.6
CHEESE		CHICK-FIL-A CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$6.5
KALE		SPICY DELUXE SANDWICH	\$7.8
		CHICK-FIL-A DELUXE SANDWICH	\$7.4

GRILLED NUGGETS



COOKIES CREAM MILKSHAKE		\$6.2	CHICK-FIL-A DELUXE MEAL	\$12.6
			GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB MEAL	\$16.3
Side Di	ishes		GRILLED NUGGETS MEAL	\$13.0
MAC CHEE	SE	\$5.3	CHICK-FIL-A COOL WRAP MEAL	\$15.9
CHICK-FIL- FRIES	A WAFFLE POTATO	\$3.3	SOUTHWEST VEGGIE WRAP MEAL	\$15.2
CHICKEN T	ORTILLA SOUP	\$7.2	Beverages	
KALE CRU	NCH SIDE	\$5.3	CHICK-FIL-A	
WAFFLE PO	OTATO CHIPS	\$2.7	LEMONADE	\$3.5
BUDDY FR	UITS APPLE SAUCE	\$3.1	SUNJOY (1/2 SWEET TEA, 1/2 LEMONADE)	\$3.5
_	-		FRESHLY-BREWED ICED TEA SWEETENED	\$3.0
Sandw	icnes		CHICK-FIL-A DIET LEMONADE	\$3.5
SPICY CHIC	CKEN SANDWICH	\$6.9	1/2 SWEET TEA 1/2 UNSWEET TEA	\$3.0
GRILLED C	CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.7	FRESHLY-BREWED ICED TEA	\$3.0
CHICKEN S	SANDWICH		UNSWEETENED	\$3.0
CLUB SAN	DWICH		1% CHOCOLATE MILK	\$2.3
GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH CHICKEN CLUB			SUNJOY (1/2 SWEET TEA, 1/2 DIET LEMONADE)	\$3.5
			COKE ZERO SUGAR	\$3.0
			HONEST KIDS APPLE JUICE	\$2.3
Meals			1% MILK	\$2.3
CHICK-FIL-A NUGG	CHICK-FIL-A NUGGETS MEAL	\$11.7	SUNJOY (1/2 UNSWEET TEA, 1/2 DIET LEMONADE)	\$3.5
200	SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH DELUXE	\$13.0	1/2 LEMONADE 1/2 DIET LEMONADE	\$3.5
MEAL		SUNJOY (1/2 UNSWEET TEA, 1/2 LEMONADE)	\$3.5	
CHICK-FIL- SANDWICH	A SPICY CHICKEN I MEAL	\$12.0		



Chick-fil-a

1175 Freeport Rd, Pittsburgh I-15238, United States Opening Hours: Monday 07:00 -21:00 Tuesday 07:00 -21:00 Wednesday 07:00 -21:00

Thursday 07:00 -21:00 Friday 07:00 -21:00 Saturday 07:00 -21:00

Made with Menu

